LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005

EAST LOTHIAN LICENSING BOARD

The following applications have been received in respect of premises licences. Any objections
and/or representations must be made by the date stated against each application to the Clerk of
the Licensing Board, John Muir House Haddington EH41 3HA



Provisional(s)

Premises

EAST LOTHIAN LICENSING BOARD

LIST OF APPLICATIONS

LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005

Applicant

Sale of Alcohol

Date Published

Page: 2

Objection Date

119 HIGH STREET
TRANENT
EH33 1LW

ASDA EXPRESS PFS HADDINGTON
HADDINGTON RETAIL PARK
HADDINGTON

EAST LOTHIAN

EH41 3FW

CARLO'S

40E LINKS ROAD
PORT SETON
EAST LOTHIAN
EH32 OEA

GRAZE

65 HIGH STREET
DUNBAR

EAST LOTHIAN
EH42 1IEW

PAOLA CATERINA CROLLA
C/O MACDONALD LICENSING
21A RUTLAND SQUARE
EDINBURGH

EH1 2BB

ASDA EXPRESS LTD

C/O GOSSCHALKS SOLICITORS
QUEENS GARDENS

HULL

HU13DZ

CARLO ANDREUCCI

C/O MACDONALD LICENSING
21A RUTLAND SQUARE
EDINBURGH

EH1 2BB

LATTINO LTD

C/O MACDONALD LICENSING
21A RUTLAND SQUARE
EDINBURGH

EH1 2BB

ON AND OFF SALES

OFF SALES

ON AND OFF SALES

ON AND OFF SALES

06/03/2025

07/03/2025

04/03/2025

06/03/2025

26/03/2025

28/03/2025

25/03/2025

26/03/2025



