# LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005

## EAST LOTHIAN LICENSING BOARD

The following applications have been received in respect of premises licences. Any objections and/or representations must be made by the date stated against each application to the Clerk of the Licensing Board, John Muir House Haddington EH41 3HA

#### EAST LOTHIAN LICENSING BOARD

### LIST OF APPLICATIONS

### LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 2005

**Provisional(s)** 

	Premises	Applicant	Sale of Alcohol	Date Published	Objection Date
1	119 HIGH STREET TRANENT EH33 1LW	PAOLA CATERINA CROLLA C/O MACDONALD LICENSING 21A RUTLAND SQUARE EDINBURGH	ON AND OFF SALES	06/03/2025	26/03/2025
		EH1 2BB			
2	ASDA EXPRESS PFS HADDINGTON HADDINGTON RETAIL PARK HADDINGTON EAST LOTHIAN EH41 3FW	ASDA EXPRESS LTD C/O GOSSCHALKS SOLICITORS QUEENS GARDENS HULL HU13DZ	OFF SALES	07/03/2025	28/03/2025
3	CARLO'S 40E LINKS ROAD PORT SETON EAST LOTHIAN EH32 0EA	CARLO ANDREUCCI C/O MACDONALD LICENSING 21A RUTLAND SQUARE EDINBURGH EH1 2BB	ON AND OFF SALES	04/03/2025	25/03/2025
4	GRAZE 65 HIGH STREET DUNBAR EAST LOTHIAN EH42 1EW	LATTINO LTD C/O MACDONALD LICENSING 21A RUTLAND SQUARE EDINBURGH EH1 2BB	ON AND OFF SALES	06/03/2025	26/03/2025